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PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE FROM 01.04.2021

0.47

0.63

0.71

0.95

0.80



TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE PRICE IN Rs.

White 2AF1 85.00
Black 2AF2 85.00
Green 2AF3 85.00

Red 2AF4 85.00
Blue 2AF6 85.00

Yellow 2AF8 85.00

White 2AF1A 110.00
Black 2AF2A 110.00

White 2AP1 85.00
Black 2AP2 85.00
Green 2AP3 85.00

Red 2AP4 85.00
Blue 2AP6 85.00

Yellow 2AP8 85.00

White 2AF1RR 115.00
Black 2AF2RR 115.00
Green 2AF3RR 115.00

Red 2AF4RR 115.00
Blue 2AF6RR 115.00

Yellow 2AF8RR 115.00

White 2AF1RH 140.00
Black 2AF2RH 140.00
Green 2AF3RH 140.00

Red 2AF4RH 140.00
Blue 2AF6RH 140.00

Yellow 2AF8RH 140.00

Black 2AB2 160.00
Green 2AB3 160.00

Red 2AB4 160.00
Blue 2AB6 160.00

Yellow 2AB8 160.00

Flush Relay Reset

MRP w.e.f. 10.07.2024
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø

METALLIC SERIES
MOMENTARY ACTUATORS 

Flush

Recess head

Booted

Flush with                          
arrow marking

Projecting



TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE PRICE IN Rs.

Black 2AMLS2 185.00
Red 2AMLS4 185.00

Black 2AM2 130.00
Green 2AM3 130.00

Red 2AM4 130.00
Blue 2AM6 130.00

Yellow 2AM8 130.00

Black 2AML2 185.00
Red 2AML4 185.00

Black 2AMPP2 185.00
Red 2AMPP4 185.00

Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES

MRP w.e.f. 10.07.2024

MUSHROOM ACTUATORS 

Latching                         
Ø 30mm

Momentary                                        
Ø 40mm

  Latching                              
Ø 40mm

Push-Pull                              
Ø 40mm



   TYPE                             COLOUR ORDERING CODE PRICE IN Rs.

Black 2AMLKB2 370.00
Red 2AMLKB4 370.00

Black 2AMLJ2 250.00
Red 2AMLJ4 250.00

Black 2AMPPJ2 250.00
Red 2AMPPJ4 250.00

Black 2AMJ2 185.00
Green 2AMJ3 185.00

Red 2AMJ4 185.00
Blue 2AMJ6 185.00

Yellow 2AMJ8 185.00

Latching                               
Ø 60mm

Push-Pull                                 
Ø 60mm

Momentary                             
Ø 60mm

MRP w.e.f. 10.07.2024
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø

METALLIC SERIES

MUSHROOM ACTUATORS

Latching with Key                   
Ø 40mm



   TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE PRICE IN Rs.

With ext. knob

Black

2AS2-3PSRR

MOMENTARY                          
on both sides

275.00

275.00

2AS2-3PSRL

With ext. knob

255.00

MOMENTARY                
on left

275.00

2AS2E-3PSRWith ext. knob

275.00

275.00

MOMENTARY                            
on right

MOMENTARY

2AS2-3PSR

MRP w.e.f. 10.07.2024

2AS2-2PSR

2AS2E-2PSR

2AS2-3P

2AS2E-3P

2AS2E-3PSRL

SELECTOR ACTUATORS 

With ext. knob

2AS2E-3PSRR

275.00

2AS2E-2P

255.00

METALLIC SERIES

255.00

With ext. knob

255.00

Black

255.00
3 position                               
STAY PUT

255.00With ext. knob

2 position                  
LATCHING

2AS2-2P

Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø



   TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE PRICE IN Rs.

Left to Centre

3 POSITION                               
Stayput

2AK2-3PSRL

350.00

375.00

Spring Return

2AK2-3PA

Right to Centre

375.00

Black

Black

2AK2-3PSRR

375.00

350.00

2AK2-3PC

375.00

375.00

375.00

2AK2-3PSR

2AK2-3PB

2AK2-3PO 375.00

2AK2-3POSR 375.00

2AK2-2PI

2AK2-2POSRSpring Return

350.00

350.00

METALLIC SERIES

2 POSITION                      
Stayput

Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø

KEY SELECTOR ACTUATORS

*  X  stands for position in which key is removable

MRP w.e.f. 10.07.2024

2AK2-2PB

2AK2-2PO



   TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE PRICE IN Rs.

Green
Red

Yellow
Black

Green
Red

Yellow
Black

Green
Red

Yellow
Black

Green
Red

Yellow
Black

170.00

170.00

1 Flush                                     
1 Projecting                         
w/o IO Mark

1 Flush                                          
1 Projecting                            
with IO Mark 170.002ATF8P2(IO)

Double Flush                     
with IO Mark

2ATF8F2(IO)

TWIN ACTUATORS

170.00

Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø

Double Flush                     
w/o IO Mark

METALLIC SERIES

170.00

2ATF3F4

MRP w.e.f. 10.07.2024

2ATF8F2

170.00

170.00

170.00

2ATF3F4(IO)

2ATF3P4

2ATF8P2

2ATF3P4(IO)



PRICE IN Rs. PRICE IN Rs.
INTEGRAL LED WITH LED BULB

White LED / White Lens 2ALRF1L(S) 475.00
Green LED / Green Lens 2ALRF3L 300.00

Red LED / Red Lens 2ALRF4L 300.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ALRF5L 300.00

Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ALRF6L 610.00
White LED / Clear Lens 2ALRF7L(S) 475.00

Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2ALRF8L 300.00

Integral LED
White LED Bulb / White Lens 2ALF1LB(S) 535.00
Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2ALF3LB 295.00

Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2ALF4LB 295.00
Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2ALF5LB 295.00

Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2ALF6LB 575.00
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens 2ALF7LB(S) 535.00

Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 2ALF8LB 295.00

LED Bulb
White LED / White Lens 2ALRF1L(S)F 475.00
Green LED / Green Lens 2ALRF3LF 300.00

Red LED / Red Lens 2ALRF4LF 300.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ALRF5LF 300.00

Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ALRF6LF 610.00
White LED / Clear Lens 2ALRF7L(S)F 475.00

Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2ALRF8LF 300.00

Flasher with Integral LED

White LED / White Lens 2ALRP1L(S) 475.00
Green LED / Green Lens 2ALRP3L 300.00

Red LED / Red Lens 2ALRP4L 300.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ALRP5L 300.00

Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ALRP6L 610.00
White LED / Clear Lens 2ALRP7L(S) 475.00

Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2ALRP8L 300.00

Integral LED
White LED Bulb / White Lens 2ALP1LB(S) 535.00
Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2ALP3LB 295.00

Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2ALP4LB 295.00
Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2ALP5LB 295.00

Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2ALP6LB 575.00
White LED / Clear Lens 2ALRP7L(S) 535.00

Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 2ALP8LB 295.00

LED Bulb
White LED / White Lens 2ALRP1LF(S) 475.00
Green LED / Green Lens 2ALRP3LF 300.00

Red LED / Red Lens 2ALRP4LF 300.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ALRP5LF 300.00

Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ALRP6LF 610.00
White LED / Clear Lens 2ALRP7LF(S) 475.00

Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2ALRP8LF 300.00

Flasher with Integral LED

White LED / White Lens 2ALRPPP1L(S) 635.00
Green LED / Green Lens 2ALRPPP3L 465.00

Red LED / Red Lens 2ALRPPP4L 465.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ALRPPP5L 465.00

Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ALRPPP6L 765.00
White LED / Clear Lens 2ALRPPP7L(S) 635.00

Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2ALRPPP8L 465.00

Integral LED

Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES

ILLUMINATED FLUSH ACTUATOR WITH LED/ LED BULB

COLOUR TYPE                                             

Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code

Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code

Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code

Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code

Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code

Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code

ORDERING CODE

MRP w.e.f. 10.07.2024

Illuminated Projecting Actuator, Push to ON & Push to Release

Illuminated Flush actuator, Momentary 

Integral LED                                          
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V 
AC/DC, 110VAC, 
110VDC, 230VAC, 
220VDC  

LED Bulb, BA9S  type                      
24V AC/DC, 110VAC, 
110VDC, 230VAC, 
220VDC

Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code

Illuminated Projecting Actuator, Momentary

Integral LED                                            
24V, 110V, 230V AC

Integral LED                                          
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V 
AC/DC, 110VAC, 
110VDC, 230VAC, 
220VDC  

LED Bulb, BA9S  type                      
24V AC/DC, 110VAC, 
110VDC, 230VAC, 
220VDC

Integral LED                                            
24V, 110V, 230V AC

Integral LED                                              
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V 
AC/DC, 110VAC, 
110VDC, 230VAC, 
220VDC  



PRICE IN Rs. PRICE IN Rs.
INTEGRAL LED WITH LED BULB

White LED / White Lens 2ASLR1L(S)-2P 645.00
Green LED / Green Lens 2ASLR3L-2P 490.00

Red LED / Red Lens 2ASLR4L-2P 490.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ASLR5L-2P 490.00

Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ASLR6L-2P 765.00
White LED / Clear Lens 2ASLR7L(S)-2P 645.00

Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2ASLR8L-2P 490.00

Integral LED
White LED Bulb / White Lens 2ASL1LB(S)-2P 740.00
Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2ASL3LB-2P 490.00

Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2ASL4LB-2P 490.00
Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2ASL5LB-2P 490.00

Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2ASL6LB-2P 765.00
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens 2ASL7LB(S)-2P 740.00

Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 2ASL8LB-2P 490.00

LED Bulb
White LED / White Lens 2ASLR1L(S)-2PSR 645.00
Green LED / Green Lens 2ASLR3L-2PSR 490.00

Red LED / Red Lens 2ASLR4L-2PSR 490.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ASLR5L-2PSR 490.00

Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ASLR6L-2PSR 765.00
White LED / Clear Lens 2ASLR7L(S)-2PSR 645.00

Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2ASLR8L-2PSR 490.00

Integral LED
White LED Bulb / White Lens 2ASL1LB(S)-2PSR 740.00
Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2ASL3LB-2PSR 490.00

Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2ASL4LB-2PSR 490.00
Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2ASL5LB-2PSR 490.00

Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2ASL6LB-2PSR 765.00
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens 2ASL7LB(S)-2PSR 740.00

Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 2ASL8LB-2PSR 490.00

LED Bulb

MRP w.e.f. 10.07.2024

Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code

TYPE                                             

Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code

LED Bulb, BA9S  type                                  
24V AC/DC,                              
110VAC, 110VDC, 230VAC, 
220VDC 

Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø

2 Position Illuminated Selector Actuator

Integral LED                                             
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC, 
110VAC, 110VDC, 230VAC, 
220VDC 

Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code

Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code

METALLIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED SELECTOR ACTUATOR WITH LED

COLOUR 

Integral LED                                       
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC, 
110VAC, 110VDC, 230VAC, 
220VDC 

LED Bulb, BA9S type                                                
24V AC/DC,                              
110VAC, 110VDC, 230VAC, 
220VDC

ORDERING CODE



PRICE IN Rs. PRICE IN Rs.
INTEGRAL LED WITH LED BULB

Stayput White LED / White Lens 2ASLR1L(S)-3P 665.00
Integral LED Green LED / Green Lens 2ASLR3L-3P 515.00
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Red LED / Red Lens 2ASLR4L-3P 515.00
110VAC, 110VDC, Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ASLR5L-3P 515.00
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ASLR6L-3P 775.00

White LED / Clear Lens 2ASLR7L(S)-3P 665.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2ASLR8L-3P 515.00

Momentary White LED / White Lens 2ASLR1L(S)-3PSR 700.00
Integral LED Green LED / Green Lens 2ASLR3L-3PSR 525.00
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Red LED / Red Lens 2ASLR4L-3PSR 525.00
110VAC, 110VDC, Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ASLR5L-3PSR 525.00
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ASLR6L-3PSR 800.00

White LED / Clear Lens 2ASLR7L(S)-3PSR 700.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2ASLR8L-3PSR 525.00

Stayput / Momentary White LED / White Lens 2ASLR1L(S)-3PSRL 700.00
Integral LED Green LED / Green Lens 2ASLR3L-3PSRL 525.00
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Red LED / Red Lens 2ASLR4L-3PSRL 525.00
110VAC, 110VDC, Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ASLR5L-3PSRL 525.00
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ASLR6L-3PSRL 800.00

White LED / Clear Lens 2ASLR7L(S)-3PSRL 700.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2ASLR8L-3PSRL 525.00

Stayput / Momentary White LED / White Lens 2ASLR1L(S)-3PSRR 700.00
Integral LED Green LED / Green Lens 2ASLR3L-3PSRR 525.00
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Red LED / Red Lens 2ASLR4L-3PSRR 525.00
110VAC, 110VDC, Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ASLR5L-3PSRR 525.00
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ASLR6L-3PSRR 800.00

White LED / Clear Lens 2ASLR7L(S)-3PSRR 700.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2ASLR8L-3PSRR 525.00

Integral LED

Stayput White LED Bulb / White Lens 2ASL1LB(S)-3P 760.00
LED Bulb, BA9S  type Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2ASL3LB-3P 505.00
24V AC/DC, Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2ASL4LB-3P 505.00
110VAC, 110VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2ASL5LB-3P 505.00
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2ASL6LB-3P 790.00

White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens 2ASL7LB(S)-3P 760.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 2ASL8LB-3P 505.00

Momentary White LED Bulb / White Lens 2ASL1LB(S)-3PSR 770.00
LED Bulb, BA9S  type Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2ASL3LB-3PSR 520.00
24V AC/DC, Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2ASL4LB-3PSR 520.00
110VAC, 110VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2ASL5LB-3PSR 520.00
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2ASL6LB-3PSR 800.00

White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens 2ASL7LB(S)-3PSR 770.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 2ASL8LB-3PSR 520.00

Stayput / Momentary White LED Bulb / White Lens 2ASL1LB(S)-3PSRL 770.00
LED Bulb, BA9S  type Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2ASL3LB-3PSRL 520.00
24V AC/DC, Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2ASL4LB-3PSRL 520.00
110VAC, 110VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2ASL5LB-3PSRL 520.00
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2ASL6LB-3PSRL 800.00

White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens 2ASL7LB(S)-3PSRL 770.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 2ASL8LB-3PSRL 520.00

Stayput / Momentary White LED Bulb / White Lens 2ASL1LB(S)-3PSRR 770.00
LED Bulb, BA9S  type Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2ASL3LB-3PSRR 520.00
24V AC/DC, Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2ASL4LB-3PSRR 520.00
110VAC, 110VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2ASL5LB-3PSRR 520.00
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2ASL6LB-3PSRR 800.00

White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens 2ASL7LB(S)-3PSRR 770.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 2ASL8LB-3PSRR 520.00

LED Bulb

ORDERING CODE

MRP w.e.f. 10.07.2024

Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code

Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code

Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code

ILLUMINATED SELECTOR WITH LED 

TYPE                                             COLOUR 

3 Position illuminated selector actuator 

Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code

Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code

Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code

Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code

3 Position illuminated selector actuator with LED Bulb 
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code

Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES



PRICE IN Rs. PRICE IN Rs.
INTEGRAL LED WITH LED BULB

White LED / White Lens 2PLBR1L(S) 435.00
Green LED / Green Lens 2PLBR3L 260.00

Red LED / Red Lens 2PLBR4L 260.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens 2PLBR5L 260.00

Blue LED / Blue Lens 2PLBR6L 575.00
White LED / Clear Lens 2PLBR7L(S) 435.00

Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2PLBR8L 260.00

Integral LED 
White LED / White Lens 2PLBR1LF(S) 435.00
Green LED / Green Lens 2PLBR3LF 260.00

Red LED / Red Lens 2PLBR4LF 260.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens 2PLBR5LF 260.00

Blue LED / Blue Lens 2PLBR6LF 575.00
White LED / Clear Lens 2PLBR7LF(S) 435.00

Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2PLBR8LF 260.00

Flasher
White LED / White Lens 2PLBR1L(S) 500.00
Green LED / Green Lens 2PLBR3L 320.00

Red LED / Red Lens 2PLBR4L 320.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens 2PLBR5L 320.00

Blue LED / Blue Lens 2PLBR6L 635.00
White LED / Clear Lens 2PLBR7L(S) 500.00

Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2PLBR8L 320.00

Integral LED 

White LED Bulb / White Lens 2PLB1LB(S) 495.00
Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2PLB3LB 255.00

Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2PLB4LB 255.00
Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2PLB5LB 255.00

Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2PLB6LB 525.00
White LED  Bulb / Clear Lens 2PLB7LB(S) 495.00

Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 2PLB8LB 255.00

LED Bulb
LED Bulb, BA9S  type
Primary volt.    Sec. Volt. White LED Bulb / White Lens 2PLBT1LB(S)XX / YYY 805.00
110 VAC                     6 Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2PLBT3LBXX / YYY 560.00
110 VAC                   12 Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2PLBT4LBXX / YYY 560.00
110 VAC                   24 Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2PLBT5LBX X/ YYY 560.00
Primary volt.    Sec. Volt. Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2PLBT6LBXX / YYY 835.00
240 VAC                     6 White LED  Bulb / Clear Lens 2PLBT7LB(S)XX / YYY 805.00
240 VAC                   12 Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 2PLBT8LBXX / YYY 560.00
240 VAC              24

MRP w.e.f. 10.07.2024

Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code

Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø

COLOUR 

PILOT LIGHTS 

Pilot Light with Integral LED

Integral LED                                         
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC, 
110VAC, 110VDC, 230VAC, 
220VDC 

XX -  Primary  Voltage

ORDERING CODE

Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code

METALLIC SERIES

YYY -  Secondary Voltage

Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code

Connection with Transformer

Pilot Light with LED Bulb

TYPE                                             

Integral LED                              
415VAC

LED Bulb, BA9S  type                             
24V AC/DC, 110VAC, 
110VDC, 230VAC, 220VDC

Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code

Integral LED, Flasher                      
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC, 
110VAC, 110VDC, 230VAC, 
220VDC



PRICE IN Rs. PRICE IN Rs.
INTEGRAL LED WITH LED BULB

Green
Red

Amber lens

Integral LED

Green
Red

Amber lens

LED Bulb

Green
Red

Amber lens

Integral LED

Green
Red

Amber lens

LED  Bulb

2ATLR5LF3P4 (IO) 395.00

2ATL5LBF3P4 (IO)

Twin Illuminated Double Flush, (IO) Mark 

ORDERING CODE

METALLIC SERIES

Integral LED                                               
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC, 
110VAC, 110VDC, 230VAC, 
220VDC 

395.00

 Twin Illuminated 1 Flush, 1 Projecting (IO) Mark

LED Bulb,BA9S  type                     
24V AC/DC, 110VAC, 
110VDC, 230VAC, 220VDC

395.00

Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code

Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code

Integral LED                                         
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC, 
110VAC, 110VDC, 230VAC, 
220VDC 

LED Bulb,BA9S  type                 
24V AC/DC, 110VAC, 
110VDC, 230VAC, 220VDC 

2ATL5LBF3F4 (IO)

2ATLR5LF3F4 (IO) 395.00

TYPE                                             COLOUR 

Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code

Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code

TWIN ILLUMINATED ACTUATORS WITH LED

Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
MRP w.e.f. 10.07.2024



PRICE IN Rs. PRICE IN Rs.
INTEGRAL LED WITH LED BULB

Integral LED

LED Bulb

Integral LED

LED Bulb

Illuminated Mushroom, Push Pull

ILLUMINATED MUSHROOM WITH LED 

TYPE                                             COLOUR 

505.00

Red

Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code

2ALRM4L

LED Bulb, BA9S type                             
24V AC/DC, 110VAC, 
110VDC, 230VAC, 220VDC

Red 2ALM4LB

MRP w.e.f. 10.07.2024

ORDERING CODE

505.00

Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES

 Illuminated Mushroom, Momentary 

LED Bulb, BA9S type                         
24V AC/DC, 110VAC, 
110VDC, 230VAC, 220VDC

Red 2ALMPP4LB

Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code

Integral LED                                         
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC, 
110VAC, 110VDC, 230VAC, 
220VDC 

Integral LED                                                  
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC, 
110VAC, 110VDC, 230VAC, 
220VDC 

Red 2ALRMPP4L

Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code

Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code

560.00

575.00



TYPE ORDERING CODE PRICE IN Rs.

S5

S6

S7

S8

MRP w.e.f. 10.07.2024

S1

S1S

S1E

S2

S3

S4

BASE MOUNTING

PANEL MOUNTING

Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES

CONTACT ELEMENTS

NORMALLY OPEN  (NO)                                                            
SILVER CONTACT

80.00

NORMALLY OPEN  (NO)                                                                
SILVER CONTACT                                                                                          

(BREAK BEFORE MAKE)
80.00

NORMALLY OPEN  (NO)                                                                 
SILVER CONTACT                                                                                               

( MAKE BEFORE BREAK )
80.00

NORMALLY CLOSED (NC)                                                                  
SILVER CONTACT

80.00

NORMALLY OPEN  (NO)                                                                    
GOLD CONTACT

215.00

NORMALLY OPEN  (NO)                                                                    
GOLD CONTACT

NORMALLY CLOSED (NC)                                                                
GOLD CONTACT

215.00

215.00

NORMALLY CLOSED (NC)                                                                
GOLD CONTACT

215.00

NORMALLY OPEN  (NO)                                                            
SILVER CONTACT

80.00

NORMALLY CLOSED (NC)                                                                  
SILVER CONTACT

80.00



G



Reg.Office          : 116, Hammersmith Industrial Estate, Mahim (W), Mumbai – 400016.  

HSN CODE  :             85365010 for all the products of this MRP List 


